SERVICENOW INC.

SERVICENOW
ISIN:  US81762P1021

Prehled

30.08.2024 22:26:29
Cena

773,40 EUR
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

INC.

WKN: 81762P102

3,00% (22,50)

US81762P1021
NOW
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Akcie

158.962 EUR
S&P 500

770,90 EUR
(12)

773,60 EUR
(12)

752,30 EUR
772,70 EUR
752,30 EUR
750,90 EUR

758,88306
EUR

425
322.525,30
65

2

Report spole¢nosti: SERVICENOW INC. &y
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.08.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro SERVICENOW INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodii
Xetra 30.08.2024 17:35 757,80 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US81762P1021-2024-08-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS81762P1021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=70573740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=70573740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=70573740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38add41a6f7e08191a74fc8b3bcce8182e1be405eb5f8dc1d137b3fd1d31b3fa&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9051fc144c1d03d0b&time=1725153611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3227cd04fc5cc020d036710272497f8e2cbf78c4b024e935e4437a29ad5b2b81&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fe48fa5deeebae39&time=1725153611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec8d056a20714890e24e5e09638cf0b6aad6263968d2ea2148311ca176b8566b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63365866efea62511&time=1725153611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=155816f4a5ae3b589ec115b10861bb787b6daccab6789bdb51086a785968379a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85b4e11e05517a081&time=1725153611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=784babd2ae85975cdadd46c819dee2bce6fbaa159e1fd4e64f933ce16ba3b9aa&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9557eec42e6295d5e&time=1725153611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70573740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429262

SERVICENOW INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
29.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
20.05.2024

30.08.2024

30.08.2024
30.08.2024

17:32
22:26
21:48
22:00
08:04
17:36
17:25
21:55
19:36

17:44

19:30
08:04

756,80 EUR
773,40 EUR
770,00 EUR
855,00 USD
752,30 EUR
839,00 USD
756,70 EUR
772,70 EUR
710,60 EUR

758,00 EUR

758,20 EUR
752,10 EUR

0,00
0,32
0,02
1.633,65
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,02
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

65

44.371
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66601877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991217

SERVICENOW INC.

Detaily

30.08.2024 22:26:29

Cena
773,40 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

3,00% (22,50)

ISIN US81762P1021
Symbol NOW
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor IT-Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 158.962 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 770,90 EUR
(12)
Prodej (Castka) 773,60 EUR
(12)
Oteviraci cena 752,30 EUR
Max 772,70 EUR
Min 752,30 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 750,90 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  758,88306
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 425
Obchodovany objem 322.525,30
Pocet obchodt 65
Posledni zobchodovany 2
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +8,37% +43,46% +42,04%
Vykonn. +59,70 +234,10 +228,70
(abs.)
Beta 1,39 1,36 1,63
Volatilita 39,59 33,24 41,75

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

748,28 EUR (320

738,12 EUR

(
782,80 EUR (25.07.2024
(

498,20 EUR (25.10.2023

699,73 EUR (679
660,28 EUR (746
782,80 EUR (25.07.2024
587,10 EUR (31.05.2024

—_ T = = = &



SERVICENOW INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

servicenow.

Kontakty
SERVICENOW INC.

2225 Lawson Lane - 95054 Santa Clara
Telefon:+1-408-501-8550
Fax:+

E-mail:info@servicenow.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: SERVICENOW INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

ServiceNow, Inc. engages in the provision of end-to-end workflow automation platform for
digital businesses. lts Now Platform cloud-based solution is embedded with artificial
intelligence (Al) and machine learning (ML). The company was founded by Frederic B.
Luddy in June 2004 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Anita Sands Member of Board of
Directors

Deborah Black Member of Board of
Directors

Frederic Luddy Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey Miller Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of

Chadwick Directors

Joseph Quinlan Member of Board of
Directors

Lawrence Member of Board of

Jackson Directors

Paul Member of Board of

Chamberlain Directors
Susan Bostrom Member of Board of

Directors

Teresa Briggs  Member of Board of
Directors

Bill McDermott Chairman of Managing
Board

CJ Desai Member of Executive
Committee

Chris Bedi Member of Executive
Committee

Gina Member of Executive

Mastantuono Committee

Jacqui Canney Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Haverty = Member of Executive
Committee

Nick Tzitzon Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Smith Member of Executive
Committee

Russ Elmer Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@servicenow.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US81762P1021-2024-08-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS81762P1021
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